
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEAD USHER SCHEDULE  

THROUGH AUGUST 31 
 

Saturday, July 5: Ray Andidero       Sunday, July 6: Mike Audette 

 

Saturday, July 12: John Botti         Sunday, July 13: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, July 19: Kevin Maher      Sunday, July 20: Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, July 26: Ray Andidero     Sunday, July 27: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, Aug. 2: John Botti          Sunday, Aug. 3: Mike Audette 
 

Saturday, Aug. 9: Kevin Maher       Sunday, Aug. 10: Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, Aug. 16: Ray Andidero     Sunday, Aug. 17: Andy/Joey Britto 

 

Saturday, Aug. 23: John Botti         Sunday, Aug. 24: Mike Audette 

 

Saturday, Aug. 30: Kevin Maher      Sunday, Aug. 31: Dave Laders 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


